S13

S13

S14

S14

S15

S15

mannlich

Christian Hartmann
Simon Schweindster
Kilian Pfaffinger
Anton Hasenknopf
Finn Bauer

Sebastian Greil

W X N O WD e

Leo Jacobi
weiblich

1 Luna HoiR

2 Giovanna Nicolussi
4. Julia Mere

5 Johanna Ostermaier
9 Carina Reitmaier
11.  Stefanie Huber

13. Hanna Braun
mannlich

1. Noah Schuttler

2. Korbinian Kibler
4, Max Grimm
weiblich

Valentina Lenz

Leni Dietersberger

1

2

4. Antonia Reitmaier
5 Paula Maier
9

Paula DreRler

10. Franziska Hasenknopf

mannlich
1. Tony Noll
5. Maximilian Kollmeier

6. Nick Hafner

12.  Julius Belz
weiblich

1. Sofie Patz
Elisabeth Stuffer
Marisa Emonts

Antonia Kollmeier

©o N o &

Anna Thaumiller

SC Gaissach

ASV Oberwdssen
WSV Reit im Winkl
WSV Bischofswiesen
WSV Aschau

SC Bergen

SC Aising-Pang

SC Ruhpolding

WSV Kiefersfelden
WSV Bischofswiesen
WSV Aschau

SC Traunstein

WSV Bischofswiesen
SC Aising-Pang

SC Kaufbeuren
SC Hammer

SC Aising-Pang

SV Finsterau
SC Traunstein
SC Traunstein
WSV Aschau
SC Vachendorf
WSV B'wiesen

SC Ruhpolding
SC Bergen

SC Ruhpolding
SC Aising-Pang

SC Hammer

WSV Kiefersfelden
SC Ruhpolding

SC Bergen

SK Berchtesgaden

67 Punkte
55
54
28
25
23
13

59
59
46
45
22

75
52
47

61
55
52
43
20
20

70
41
41

57
47
42
42
24
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